
From: 10/6/2025 06:00 through 10/7/2025 06:00

POLK COUNTY JAIL

Booked During Period - Media Report - Type 3 With Photo

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

31 10/06/2025BROOKS, KEISHELL TERMESE

MOSCOW, TX 75960

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 10/06/2025 07:54

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ POLK COUNTY COURT AGENCY CASE S2501430

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

50 10/06/2025COOPER, TERESA MICHELLE

Leggett, TX 77350

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 10/06/2025 07:54

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ POLK COUNTY COURT AGENCY CASE S2501430

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 10/06/2025 09:53

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST S2501431

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

32 10/06/2025JACKSON, MONIQUE LASHUN

DALLAS, TX 75245

Arresting Agency: TX DEPT CRIM JUST OFFICE OF INSPECTOR
GENERAL - TX236075C

Arrest Date/Time: 10/05/2025 19:30

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

PROH SUBSTANCE/ITEM IN CORRECTIONAL FACILITY Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST 25000-22538

FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE INFO POLK COUNTY COURT WARRANTLESS ARREST 25000-22538

OUT OF COUNTY- POSS CS PG3 200-400 Dallas HIT CONFIRMATION F2072233H

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

41 10/06/2025 10/06/2025LONG, JASON WAYNE

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 10/06/2025 09:48

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

PROBATION VIOLATION- POSS CS PG 1 411TH DISTRICT COURT WARRANT/OTHER CR24-0338

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

67 10/06/2025MOORE, WANDA MARIE

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 10/06/2025 09:53

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G Polk AGENCY CASE S2501431
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POLK COUNTY JAIL

Booked During Period - Media Report - Type 3 With Photo

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

67 10/06/2025MOORE, WANDA MARIE

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

21 10/06/2025RAMIREZ, LUIS CARLOS PIEDRAS

CORRIGAN, TX 77359

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 10/06/2025 00:07

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID W/INTENT TO IMPAIR Polk AGENCY CASE S2501429

DISORDERLY CONDUCT DISCHARGE/DISPLAY FIREARM POLK COUNTY COURT AGENCY CASE S2501429

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

40 10/06/2025WHITMAN, SABRINA JANE

SHEPARD, TX 77371

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 10/06/2025 09:53

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4G<200G Polk AGENCY CASE S2501431

FRAUD USE/POSS IDENTIFYING INFO # ITEMS 10<50 Polk AGENCY CASE S2501431

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

30 10/07/2025BANKS, ALEXANDER JALEN

MEMPHIS, TN 38109

Arresting Agency: CORRIGAN PD - TX1870400 Arrest Date/Time: 10/06/2025 14:45

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

POSS CS PG 2-A <= 2OZ Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST 1025-00002

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

64 10/07/2025LINDSEY, CHARLES WILLIAM

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 10/06/2025 22:40

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

POSS MARIJ <= 5LBS > 4OZ Polk AGENCY CASE S2501435
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